


5017006

5047001

5047002

5437002

5457003

5457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4691

183

204

817

9667

8333

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4691

183

204

817

9667

4576

183

204

691

7345

3212

3235

4310

4320

3615

3615

4320

3210

3212

3225

3283

3603

3615

4310

4320

4514

3210

3212

3225

3283

3603

3615

4310

4320

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SINGORI

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

PAONI OC

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

PAONI OC

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G12 CRUROM

G9G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G10 G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G10 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1749

1000

1200

742

183

204

817

1867

1000

300

300

1000

2000

300

1000

1900

1183

500

300

300

1000

2000

500

750

300

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1749

1000

1200

627

183

204

691

970

1000

208

173

545

1403

300

846

1900

615

500

208

173

545

1403

500

634

300

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

.845594453

1

1

.845594453

.519480519

1

.693080744

.5754

.545454545

.701625

1

.845594453

1

.519480519

1

.693080744

.5754

.545454545

.701625

1

.845594453

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

115

0

0

126

2322

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-18 ROUND 1



5457004

11017001

11047001

12017001

12018011

12037002

12037003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

8333

15157

128

8633

3610

21925

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

8333

15157

128

8633

3610

21925

6378

13022

128

8170

3610

11864

4514

3210

3212

3225

3235

3283

3509

4310

4320

4310

3167

3177

3602

3603

3604

4320

4630

3602

3604

3619

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

TAWA II

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

NILJAI OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI UG

PENGANGA OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G6   STEAM

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1500

2500

4000

1657

6000

1000

128

5633

3000

3610

925

500

7500

500

6000

5000

1500

7500

6387

11113

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1500

1299

4000

1148

6000

575

128

5633

2537

3610

925

500

2500

273

1938

4228

1500

2500

2063

6475

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.519480519

1

.693080744

1

.5754

1

1

.845594453

1

1

1

.333333333

.545454545

.322999899

.845594453

1

.333333333

.322999899

.582679097

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1955

2135

0

463

0

10061

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-18 ROUND 1



12037003

12037004

12047002

12047006

12047007

12047008

12047010

12048001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

25000

11937

17190

646

897

1572

123

384

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

25000

11937

17190

646

897

1572

123

11038

10590

6488

646

897

1279

123

3612

3615

4310

4635

3602

3604

3619

4501

3235

3225

3235

3283

4501

3283

4320

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

NILJAI OC

GHONSA OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

SINGORI

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

UMRER OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

PENGANGA OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G6G7 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3000

2000

5000

1937

7500

6387

3303

646

897

400

400

400

372

123

384

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

2250

1403

5000

1937

2500

2063

1925

646

897

277

400

230

372

123

325

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.75

.701625

1

1

.333333333

.322999899

.582679097

1

1

.693080744

1

.5754

1

1

.845594453

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13962

1347

10702

0

0

293

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-18 ROUND 1



12048001

12407002

12427002

12427003

12428007

12437001

12437002

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

384

1492

11350

3433

2615

4472

125

60000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

384

1492

11350

3433

2615

4472

125

325

869

9597

2903

2383

2606

125

3619

4320

4320

4310

4320

3619

3619

3109

3167

3210

3212

3225

3235

3283

3603

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PENGANGA OC

PENGANGA OC

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

MAHAKALI

NANDGAON

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

CRUROM

CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1492

11350

3433

1115

1500

4472

125

750

448

6000

2800

6000

2000

3000

3000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

869

9597

2903

1115

1268

2606

125

750

448

3117

2800

4158

2000

1726

1636

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.582679097

.845594453

.845594453

1

.845594453

.582679097

1

1

1

.519480519

1

.693080744

1

.5754

.545454545

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

59

623

1753

530

232

1866

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-18 ROUND 1



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 60000Month Quota:

60000 49955

3604

3612

3615

4320

4501

4514

4635

Unit Code

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GHONSA OC

Unit Name

G7 G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G10 STEAM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

1000

1000

2000

7502

8000

7500

9000

Appl Qty

323

750

1403

6344

8000

7500

9000

Allot Qty

.322999899

.75

.701625

.845594453

1

1

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 26

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10045

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1NOV-18 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3109

3167

3167

3177

3210

3212

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

MAHAKALI

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

MANA

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9_1N

G8_1N

G8_2N

G9_2N

G12_5N

G12_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G12 CRUROM

G12 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

2500

450

1920

750

6000

21000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12457004

12457004

12037002

12037002

5457003

5457004

11017001

12457004

5017006

5457003

5457004

11017001

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

750

448

925

500

1867

1183

2500

6000

1749

1000

500

4000

2800

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

750

448

925

500

970

615

1299

3117

1749

1000

500

4000

2800

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

750

448

925

500

11550

750

448

925

500

6001

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

.5194805195

.5194805195

.5194805195

.5194805195

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-18
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3212

3225

3235

3283

3509

3602

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SINGORI

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

TAWA II

BALLARPUR UG

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G12_5N

G10G11M

G9G11M

G10G11M

G6_1N

G6G7M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G12 CRUROM

G10G11 MIX

G9G11 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G6   STEAM

G6G7 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

21000

6000

12000

3000

3000

7500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457003

5457004

11017001

12047008

12457004

5017006

11017001

12047007

12047008

12457004

5457003

5457004

11017001

12047008

12047010

12457004

11047001

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Grasim Industries Ltd.(CPP of 40 MW)

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Rasik Papers

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Vindhya Papers

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

300

300

1657

400

6000

1000

6000

897

400

2000

300

300

1000

400

123

3000

128

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

208

208

1148

277

4158

1000

6000

897

400

2000

173

173

575

230

123

1726

128

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10049

8657

10297

5123

128

10049

5999

10297

3000

128

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.6930807439

.6930807439

.6930807439

.6930807439

.6930807439

1

1

1

1

1

.5754

.5754

.5754

.5754

1

.5754

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-18
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3602

3603

3604

3612

3615

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

BALLARPUR UG

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G6G7M

G10G11M

G7G8M

G9G10M

G10G11M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G6G7 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G7 G8 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G10 G11 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

7500

3000

6387

3000

6000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037002

12037003

12047002

5457003

5457004

12037002

12457004

12037002

12037003

12047002

12457004

12037004

12457004

5047001

5047002

5457003

5457004

12037004

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

ACC Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

ACC Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

7500

7500

7500

1000

1000

500

3000

6000

6387

6387

1000

3000

1000

183

204

2000

2000

2000

2000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2500

2500

2500

545

545

273

1636

1938

2063

2063

323

2250

750

183

204

1403

1403

1403

1403

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22500

5500

19774

4000

8387

7500

2999

6387

3000

5999

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.3333333333

.3333333333

.3333333333

.5454545455

.5454545455

.5454545455

.5454545455

.3229998989

.3229998989

.3229998989

.3229998989

.75

.75

1

1

.701625

.701625

.701625

.701625

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-18
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3619

4310

4320

4501

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

NILJAI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G9M

G10_5N

G10_5N

G8_1N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G9 MIX

G10 CRUROM

CRUROM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

12000

22500

30000

17737

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12047002

12407002

12437001

12437002

5017006

5457003

5457004

12017001

12018011

12037004

12428007

5017006

5437002

5457003

5457004

12017001

12037002

12048001

12427002

12427003

12428007

12457004

5457004

12047006

12047008

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works (A UNIT OF AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

ACC Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Maratha Cement Works (CPP of 39.99 MW)

ACC Limited (CPP of15 MW)

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

11113

3303

1492

4472

125

1200

300

500

5633

3610

5000

1115

742

817

1000

750

3000

5000

384

11350

3433

1500

7502

300

646

372

8000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

6475

1925

869

2606

125

1200

300

500

5633

3610

5000

1115

627

691

846

634

2537

4228

325

9597

2903

1268

6344

300

646

372

8000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20505

17358

35478

12000

17358

30000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.5826790972

.5826790972

.5826790972

.5826790972

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

.8455944529

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : NOV-18
Page No : 5

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4501

4514

4630

4635

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

GHONSA OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_1N

G10_1N

G9G10M

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 STEAM

G10 STEAM

G9G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

17737

12000

2400

31461

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

5457003

5457004

12457004

12037002

12037004

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

KATHIAWAD COAL & COKE CONSUMERS & TRADERS ASSOCIAT

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

ACC Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

1900

1500

7500

1500

1937

9000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1900

1500

7500

1500

1937

9000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9318

10900

1500

10937

9318

10900

1500

10937

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



ROUND 2 

Page 1

ANNEXURE-C1

AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE OFFER QTY

CHANDRAPUR AREA

3167 NANDGAON INCLINE G8 SLACK 995

3177 MANA INCLINE G9 SLACK 250

3120 DRC UG- 4 G8G9 MIX 2550

3109 MAHAKALI UG G9 SLACK 1350

SUB TOTAL 5145

WANI (NORTH)

4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX 900

4635 GHONSA OC G9 CRUROM (-100 MM) 20524

SUB TOTAL 21424

WANI

4310 NILJAI OC G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 5142

SUB TOTAL 5142

UMRER

4501 UMRER OC G8 STEAM 8419

4514 GOKUL OC G8 STEAM 6000

4514 GOKUL OC G10 STEAM 1100

4518 MAKARDHOKRA I OC G8 STEAM 15000

30519

NAGPUR AREA

3235 SINGORI OCM G9G11 MIX 1703

3223 SAONER MINE NO. III G8 STEAM 900

3222 SAONER UG - II G8 STEAM 1800

3212 GONDEGAON OC G12 CRUROM(-100 MM) 10951

SUB TOTAL 15354

PATHARKHERA AREA

3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 2872

SUB TOTAL 2872

GRAND TOTAL  (Road) 80456

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION OF 
COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN THE 

SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF NOV'18
COLLIERY 

CODE
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